
2021 Winter  Sec 1 Round SF Mon, Jan 10, 2022

Team Pts W L B MF MA GF GA

Le Gassick 1 78 11 2 0 45 20 141 91

Carters 1 70 10 3 0 40 25 129 106

Pascoe 1 59 8 5 0 35 30 116 113

Rosario 1 56 7 6 0 35 30 122 103

Matison 1 48 6 7 0 30 35 118 120

Makaling 1 40 4 9 0 28 37 106 126

Bisiach 1 36 3 10 0 27 38 104 127

Kasser 1 29 3 10 0 20 45 96 146

Player Team MF MA M% GF GA G% Rating

Carter, Craig Carters 1 21 3 87.5 66 26 71.7 1916

Anstey, Zachary Le Gassick 1 20 4 83.3 64 28 69.6 1855

Thomas, Rhys Rosario 1 17 7 70.8 57 31 64.8 1850

Chen, Rocky Le Gassick 1 17 7 70.8 57 34 62.6 1807

Hassan, Yousef Bisiach 1 17 9 65.4 62 42 59.6 1767

Tran, Alex Matison 1 15 9 62.5 51 41 55.4 1778

Huang, Michael Pascoe 1 14 4 77.8 46 26 63.9 1826

Truong, Edward Matison 1 9 9 50.0 37 32 53.6 1739

Myrteza, Raymond Carters 1 9 13 40.9 39 51 43.3 1743

Zhao, Frank (Yigang) Makaling 1 9 17 34.6 41 59 41.0 1653

Huynh, Be Phu Kasser 1 8 10 44.4 37 40 48.1 1746

Trinh, Danny Pascoe 1 8 18 30.8 39 60 39.4 1665

Shnier, Adrien 7 13 35.0 31 45 40.8 1683

Lu, Keman (Luke) Kasser 1 6 8 42.9 28 31 47.5 1708

Griffiths, John 5 7 41.7 22 27 44.9 1636

Hassan, Ahmed 5 11 31.3 23 40 36.5 1622

Gogoi, Partha Makaling 1 4 6 40.0 17 19 47.2 1684

Bouchaud, Jack 4 6 40.0 18 21 46.2 1700

Loong, Jason Bisiach 1 4 16 20.0 20 52 27.8 1561

Chew, Earn 3 3 50.0 9 12 42.9 1813

Substitute, Temp3 2 0 100.0 6 0 100.0

Cheung, Joshua 2 2 50.0 6 7 46.2 1726

Substitute, Temp2 1 1 50.0 3 3 50.0

Substitute, Temp4 1 1 50.0 3 3 50.0

Hassan, Dib 0 6 0.0 7 18 28.0 1576

Pham, Brian Rosario 1 0 8 0.0 9 24 27.3 1571

Vergara Iregui, Jairo Andres 0 2 0.0 2 6 25.0 1516

Elfawal, Ayman 0 4 0.0 2 12 14.3 1488

Solt, Matt 0 2 0.0 0 6 0.0 1505

Substitute, Temp1 0 2 0.0 0 6 0.0



2021 Winter  Sec 2 Round SF Mon, Jan 10, 2022

Team Pts W L B MF MA GF GA

Rosario 2 95 13 0 0 56 9 169 63

Carters 2 76 10 3 0 46 19 146 88

Bisiach 2 58 6 7 0 40 25 135 102

Pascoe 2 55 7 6 0 34 31 120 122

Makaling 2 49 6 7 0 31 34 116 123

Kasser 2 35 4 9 0 23 42 93 143

Le Gassick 2 26 3 10 0 17 48 101 147

Matison 2 22 3 10 0 13 52 69 161

Player Team MF MA M% GF GA G% Rating

Shnier, Adrien Rosario 2 24 0 100.0 72 14 83.7 1683

Hassan, Ahmed Rosario 2 22 2 91.7 69 27 71.9 1622

Griffiths, John Carters 2 20 4 83.3 63 25 71.6 1636

Hassan, Dib Bisiach 2 18 8 69.2 63 36 63.6 1576

Vergara Iregui, Jairo Andres Carters 2 15 9 62.5 56 42 57.1 1516

Kolyvas, George Makaling 2 13 13 50.0 53 54 49.5 1515

Elfawal, Ayman Bisiach 2 12 13 48.0 48 53 47.5 1488

Champion, Jamie Makaling 2 11 11 50.0 40 41 49.4 1518

Yang, Gricol 9 1 90.0 29 14 67.4 1621

Mallia, Shane 9 11 45.0 36 42 46.2 1501

Scott, John Le Gassick 2 9 17 34.6 49 60 45.0 1450

Grgic, Steven Kasser 2 9 17 34.6 41 61 40.2 1476

Glanville, Matthew Pascoe 2 5 5 50.0 21 22 48.8 1497

Muhammad, Aoun Matison 2 5 21 19.2 30 71 29.7 1435

Hirth, Trevor Pascoe 2 4 6 40.0 17 22 43.6 1489

Kilderry, Jim Le Gassick 2 4 12 25.0 26 39 40.0 1381

Yan, Owen 3 1 75.0 11 5 68.8 1428

Iftikhar, Khizar 3 3 50.0 12 13 48.0 1456

Ngo, Brandon Kasser 2 3 17 15.0 21 55 27.6 1382

Byron, Will 2 0 100.0 6 2 75.0 1721

Ross, Mark 2 0 100.0 6 4 60.0 1545

Stuart, Clinton 2 2 50.0 7 9 43.8 1493

Substitute, Temp1 1 0 100.0 3 0 100.0

Majumdar, Sourav 1 1 50.0 5 4 55.6 1620

Khoshmashrab, Esfand 1 3 25.0 5 10 33.3 1333

McDonnell, Dominic Matison 2 1 19 5.0 16 58 21.6 1356

Trang, Alan 0 2 0.0 3 6 33.3 1367

Kumar, David 0 8 0.0 9 24 27.3 1382

Hassan, Mohammad 0 2 0.0 2 6 25.0 1407



2021 Winter  Sec 3 Round SF Mon, Jan 10, 2022

Team Pts W L B MF MA GF GA

Le Gassick 3 66 9 2 2 39 16 124 78

Carters 3 51 6 5 2 33 22 115 93

Matison 3 51 7 5 1 30 30 119 114

Makaling 3 45 6 5 2 27 28 104 103

Bisiach 3 36 4 7 2 24 31 97 106

Pascoe 3 34 4 7 2 22 33 90 110

Rosario 3 29 3 8 2 20 35 75 120

Player Team MF MA M% GF GA G% Rating

Millis, Daniel Le Gassick 3 18 2 90.0 57 21 73.1 1555

Iftikhar, Khizar Carters 3 15 7 68.2 54 34 61.4 1456

Hassan, Mohammad Matison 3 14 10 58.3 56 47 54.4 1407

Kumar, David Le Gassick 3 12 8 60.0 44 36 55.0 1382

Holmes, Matthew Makaling 3 12 10 54.5 45 43 51.1 1429

Moloney, David Carters 3 12 12 50.0 51 53 49.0 1400

Yan, Owen Pascoe 3 11 9 55.0 43 37 53.8 1428

Ninolakis, Terry Matison 3 11 11 50.0 44 45 49.4 1387

Stuart, Glenn Makaling 3 10 12 45.5 46 46 50.0 1384

Latta, Gordon Bisiach 3 9 13 40.9 38 45 45.8 1339

Tintori, Alex Bisiach 3 8 12 40.0 41 44 48.2 1399

Khoshmashrab, Esfand Rosario 3 8 14 36.4 31 52 37.3 1333

Pham, Steve Pascoe 3 7 13 35.0 31 46 40.3 1339

Mavin, Simon Rosario 3 5 17 22.7 29 56 34.1 1312

Trang, Alan 3 3 50.0 11 13 45.8 1367

Anstey, Luke 1 1 50.0 4 5 44.4 1456

Ghanizadeh, Mehdi 0 2 0.0 4 6 40.0 1340



2021 Winter  Sec 4 Round SF Mon, Jan 10, 2022

Team Pts W L B MF MA GF GA

Pascoe 4 66 8 3 2 42 13 128 59

Makaling 4 61 9 2 2 34 21 116 80

Le Gassick 4 52 7 4 2 31 24 108 92

Bisiach 4 42 5 6 2 27 28 99 104

Carters 4 39 5 6 2 24 31 91 111

Matison 4 36 4 8 1 24 36 92 131

Rosario 4 16 1 10 2 13 42 73 130

Player Team MF MA M% GF GA G% Rating

Ooi, Richard Pascoe 4 18 2 90.0 56 19 74.7 1466

Watson, Paul Pascoe 4 14 6 70.0 47 24 66.2 1375

Wang, Laihua Makaling 4 14 6 70.0 49 28 63.6 1369

Punjwani, Rafiq Makaling 4 14 7 66.7 47 28 62.7 1388

Antoniou, Peter Le Gassick 4 13 11 54.2 53 40 57.0 1389

Rossignuolo, Jacob Carters 4 13 11 54.2 48 46 51.1 1308

Klapcic, Nino Bisiach 4 12 10 54.5 40 39 50.6 1311

Byrne, Brian Le Gassick 4 11 11 50.0 42 47 47.2 1291

Donlon, Michael Bisiach 4 10 12 45.5 43 49 46.7 1313

Bertoncello, Mike Matison 4 10 12 45.5 39 53 42.4 1306

Larsen, Paul Matison 4 7 14 33.3 31 50 38.3 1248

Chilcott, Mark Rosario 4 4 12 25.0 25 42 37.3 1230

Mainzer, Scott Carters 4 4 14 22.2 24 44 35.3 1225

Wong, James 4 18 18.2 28 60 31.8 1155

Stiles, Charles 2 0 100.0 6 2 75.0 1388

Gallicchio, Domenic 2 0 100.0 6 2 75.0 1283

Curtis, Vangel Rosario 4 2 2 50.0 9 6 60.0 1307

Zhang, John 1 1 50.0 4 4 50.0 1289

Menegol, Elio 0 2 0.0 3 6 33.3 1186

Liwanag, Pol 0 2 0.0 1 6 14.3 1247

Di Vita, Zino 0 2 0.0 0 6 0.0 1271



2021 Winter  Sec 5 Round SF Mon, Jan 10, 2022

Team Pts W L B MF MA GF GA

Bisiach 5 63 9 2 2 36 19 113 75

Le Gassick 5 60 8 3 2 36 19 113 74

Rosario 5 51 6 5 2 33 22 112 88

Carters 5 50 7 4 2 29 26 105 96

Makaling 5 48 6 5 2 30 25 104 98

Matison 5 26 2 10 1 20 40 82 128

Pascoe 5 14 1 10 2 11 44 61 131

Player Team MF MA M% GF GA G% Rating

Marchant, Phillip Bisiach 5 19 3 86.4 58 22 72.5 1430

Singh, Arshdeep Le Gassick 5 18 2 90.0 55 12 82.1 1454

Fusca, Joe Carters 5 12 6 66.7 42 29 59.2 1312

Menegol, Elio Makaling 5 11 11 50.0 41 46 47.1 1186

Ibrahim, Charby 10 6 62.5 36 25 59.0 1291

Lindberg, Eric Rosario 5 10 12 45.5 43 48 47.3 1148

Wong, James Le Gassick 5 10 12 45.5 40 46 46.5 1155

Anstey, Steve Carters 5 9 13 40.9 38 47 44.7 1168

Di Vita, Zino Matison 5 8 2 80.0 27 13 67.5 1271

Gallicchio, Domenic Makaling 5 7 5 58.3 26 21 55.3 1283

Atkin, David Rosario 5 6 0 100.0 18 6 75.0 1372

Liwanag, Pol 6 4 60.0 24 17 58.5 1247

Carter, Kaylene Bisiach 5 6 10 37.5 26 34 43.3 1130

Kredinac, Mike Pascoe 5 5 11 31.3 22 37 37.3 1144

Zhao, William Pascoe 5 4 14 22.2 23 45 33.8 1105

Willee, Samuel 3 1 75.0 11 7 61.1 1174

Lin, Hao J. Matison 5 3 7 30.0 14 23 37.8 1077

Wardak, Ali 2 0 100.0 6 0 100.0 1124

Teakle, Oscar 2 2 50.0 8 7 53.3 1200

Black, Paul 2 6 25.0 12 19 38.7 1189

Jones, Chrissy 2 6 25.0 11 20 35.5 1074

Di Vita, Ross 1 1 50.0 3 5 37.5 1252

Vrabec, Nenad 0 2 0.0 2 6 25.0 1257

Sheikh, Ilyas 0 6 0.0 4 18 18.2 1085

Auchterlonie, Allan 0 10 0.0 4 30 11.8 1041

Substitute, Temp1 0 4 0.0 1 12 7.7



2021 Winter  Sec 6 Round SF Mon, Jan 10, 2022

Team Pts W L B MF MA GF GA

Makaling 6 73 9 3 0 46 14 143 77

Carters 6 56 7 4 1 35 20 116 79

Le Gassick 6 46 7 4 1 25 30 101 104

Bisiach 6 39 5 6 1 24 31 93 107

Pascoe 6 33 4 7 1 21 34 81 120

Rosario 6 32 3 8 1 23 32 82 112

Matison 6 9 1 4 7 6 19 39 56

Player Team MF MA M% GF GA G% Rating

Ibrahim, Charby Carters 6 20 2 90.9 64 18 78.0 1291

Teakle, Oscar Makaling 6 18 4 81.8 61 26 70.1 1200

Willee, Samuel Makaling 6 15 5 75.0 50 28 64.1 1174

Sheikh, Ilyas Le Gassick 6 12 10 54.5 49 41 54.4 1085

Jones, Chrissy Pascoe 6 11 9 55.0 39 42 48.1 1074

Hadiya, Sanjay Bisiach 6 11 11 50.0 44 42 51.2 1084

Wardak, Ali Le Gassick 6 9 11 45.0 37 42 46.8 1124

Antonovich, Louise Bisiach 6 7 11 38.9 29 42 40.8 1031

Watson, Kevin Rosario 6 6 4 60.0 21 20 51.2 1161

Ma, Gerry 5 3 62.5 19 14 57.6 1105

Senturk, Umut Rosario 6 5 3 62.5 17 13 56.7 1128

Coruk, Yilch Rosario 6 5 3 62.5 17 16 51.5 1137

Osman, Suat Carters 6 5 11 31.3 24 38 38.7 956

Najda, Michael 4 6 40.0 17 20 45.9 1049

Finlayson, Mark Pascoe 6 3 11 21.4 16 37 30.2 968

Montfort, Neil 2 2 50.0 8 8 50.0 1045

Lee, Louisa 2 6 25.0 14 22 38.9 1033

Tweed, David Matison 6 2 8 20.0 20 24 45.5 1061

Tweed, Donna Matison 6 1 9 10.0 12 28 30.0 954

Luo, Harry Rosario 6 1 13 7.1 9 40 18.4 859

Substitute, Temp1 0 2 0.0 0 6 0.0


